VITAMINS A&D

OINTMENTS

SKIN PROTECTANT

WeCare A&D Ointment is designed to help moisturize
dry, rough skin and soothe minor irritations such

as diaper rash, chafing, scrapes, and minor burns.
This premium-quality ointment is formulated with
vitamins A and D to gently nourish sensitive skin.

The ointment is infused with lanolin and lavender

oil for added hydration and pleasant scent.

+ Formulated with vitamins A and D to
protect and soothe dry, irritated skin

+ Designed to effectively relieve irritation caused
by minor cuts, burns, and diaper rash

+ Infused with lanolin and lavender oil for
improved hydration and pleasant scent

1150
1151
1152
1155
1157

5 g Packet

5 g Packet without Lanolin
10z Tube

4 oz. Tube

15 oz. Jar

144 / bx 6 bxs / cs

144 / bx 6 bxs / cs
72/ cs

6/ bx 12 bxs / cs
12/ cs

dynarex*@

we care like family™

VITAMINS A&D
OINTMENT

DIAPER RASH OINTMENT
SKIN PROTECTANT

Net Wt. 4 oz. (113 @)

CCHWGQ

B @ % s 0 155 CHESTNUT RIDGE ROAD, MONTVALE, NJ 07645 | 1.888 DYNAREX | DYNAREX.COM



