

VITAMINS A&D OINTMENTS

SKIN PROTECTANT

WeCare A&D Ointment is designed to help moisturize dry, rough skin and soothe minor irritations such as diaper rash, chafing, scrapes, and minor burns. This premium-quality ointment is formulated with vitamins A and D to gently nourish sensitive skin. The ointment is infused with lanolin and lavender oil for added hydration and pleasant scent.

- Formulated with vitamins A and D to protect and soothe dry, irritated skin
- Designed to effectively relieve irritation caused by minor cuts, burns, and diaper rash
- Infused with lanolin and lavender oil for improved hydration and pleasant scent

1150	5 g Packet	144 / bx	6 bxs / cs
1151	5 g Packet without Lanolin	144 / bx	6 bxs / cs
1152	1 oz. Tube		72 / cs
1155	4 oz. Tube	6 / bx	12 bxs / cs
1157	15 oz. Jar		12 / cs



